Additional Potentiometers are available on line at www.Jameco.com/Passives
3296P
� This product typically requires one additional day to ship. Please request ‘ship partial’ if you prefer the other products on your order to ship immediately. A separate shipping charge would apply.
Bourns® 1/2-Watt, 1/4" Square,
Trimming Pots (±10%)
• Resistance tolerance: ±10%
• Absolute min. res.: 1% or 2Ω
• Adjustment angle: 240° nominal
• Insulation res. (500VDC):
1,000MΩmin.
• Power rating: 0.5W @ 70°C
• Temperature range: -55°C to 125°C
3362H Series —  Top Adjustment, Y-Layout
Part No. Product No. Ohms 1 10 100
770371 3362H-1-103 10k ..... $.82 $.69 $.64
3362P Series — Top Adjust, Y-Layout
Part No. Product No. Ohms 1 10 100
854663 3362P-1-102 1k ....... $.81 $.66 $.59
854698 3362P-1-202 2k ......... .82 .69 .64
770435 3362P-1-203 20k ....... .81 .68 .60
854727 3362P-1-503 50k ....... .81 .68 .57
3362R Series — Top Adjust, Rev. Y-Layout
Part No. Product No. Ohms 1 10 100
770451 3362R-1-103 10k ..... $.81 $.69 $.64
3362W Series — Side Adjust, Rev. Y-Layout
Part No. Product No. Ohms 1 10 100
770566 3362W-1-103 10k ..... $.82 $.69 $.64
3362W
3362P
3296X — Side Adjust, In-Line Solder Pins
Part No. Product No. Ohms 1 10 100
853960 3296X-1-501 500 ... $2.19 $1.94 $1.73
853935 3296X-1-202 � 2k ....... 2.15 1.72 1.55
769549 3296X-1-202LF � 2k ....... 1.99 1.62 1.54
853986 3296X-1-502 � 5k ....... 2.15 1.72 1.55
853871 3296X-1-103 10k ..... 2.19 1.93 1.73
769522 3296X-1-103LF � 10k ..... 1.99 1.62 1.54
853951 3296X-1-203 � 20k ..... 2.15 1.72 1.55
853898 3296X-1-104 � 100k ... 2.15 1.72 1.55
3296Y — Top Adjust, Y-Layout Solder Pins
Part No. Product No. Ohms 1 10 50
240389 3296Y-1-501 500 $2.19 $2.03 $1.52
240397 3296Y-1-102 1k .... 2.19 1.98 1.48
1156947 3296Y-1-102LF � 1k .... 1.65 1.42 1.34
1156971 3296Y-1-202LF � 2k .... 1.65 1.42 1.34
240418 3296Y-1-502 5k .... 2.39 2.22 2.00
769581 3296Y-1-502LF 5k .... 2.05 1.66 1.25
240426 3296Y-1-103 10k .. 1.99 1.85 1.66
1156955 3296Y-1-103LF 10k .. 2.05 1.65 1.24
240434 3296Y-1-203 20k .. 2.09 1.78 1.33
1156998 3296Y-1-203LF � 20k .. 1.65 1.42 1.34
240451 3296Y-1-503 50k .. 2.39 2.22 2.00
1157018 3296Y-1-503LF � 50k .. 1.65 1.42 1.34
240469 3296Y-104 100k  1.99 1.85 1.66
3299P — Side Adjust, Y-Layout Solder Pins
Part No. Product No. Ohms 1 10 100
854145 3299P-1-502� 5k ...... $2.75 $2.23 $1.97
854102 3299P-1-103 � 10k ...... 2.79 2.25 2.16
769688 3299P-1-503 50k ...... 2.45 2.27 2.16
3296X
3299W — Top Adjust, In-Line Solder Pins
Part No. Product No. Ohms 1 10 50
238553 3299W-1-100 10 ...... $2.39 $2.25 $1.99
183556 3299W-1-102 1k ........ 2.39 2.25 1.99
1157149 3299W-1-102LF � 1k ........ 2.65 2.37 1.79
238617 3299W-1-202 2k ........ 3.45 2.36 1.77
1157181 3299W-1-202LF � 2k ........ 2.65 2.37 1.79
238625 3299W-1-502 5k ........ 2.89 2.64 1.98
769725 3299W-1-502LF � 5k ........ 2.59 2.08 1.83
183564 3299W-1-103 10k ...... 2.39 2.25 1.99
769696 3299W-1-103LF � 10k ...... 2.59 2.08 1.83
238633 3299W-1-203 20k ...... 2.39 2.25 1.99
769717 3299W-1-203LF � 20k ...... 2.59 2.08 1.83
238650 3299W-1-503 50k ...... 2.39 2.25 1.99
1157237 3299W-1-503LF � 50k ...... 2.65 2.37 1.79
183572 3299W-1-104 100k .... 2.89 2.68 2.23
769709 3299W-1-104LF � 100k .... 2.59 2.59 2.08
854161 3299W-1-204 � 200k ..... 2.59 2.07 1.83
1157190 3299W-1-204LF � 200k .... 2.65 2.37 1.79
238676 3299W-1-504 500k .... 3.45 3.19 2.09
238684 3299W-1-105 1M ....... 2.95 2.67 2.32
1157165 3299W-1-105LF � 1M ....... 2.65 2.28 2.14
3299X — Side Adjust, In-Line Solder Pins
Part No. Product No. Ohms 1 10 100
854188 3299X-1-102 � 1k ...... $2.59 $2.08 $1.83
854225 3299X-1-202 � 2k ........ 2.59 2.08 1.83
854209 3299X-1-103 � 10k ...... 2.59 2.08 1.83
3299Y — Top Adjust, Y-Layout Solder Pins
Part No. Product No. Ohms 1 10 100
240590 3299Y-1-502 5k ...... $2.59 $2.09 $1.56
240602 3299Y-1-103 10k . ..... 2.89 1.96 1.47
3296W
3296P — Side Adjust, Y-Layout Solder Pins
Part No. Product No. Ohms 1 10 100
769311 3296P-1-104 100k .. $2.49 $2.29 $1.99
3296W — Top Adjust, In-Line Solder Pins
Part No. Product No. Ohms 1 10 100
853530 3296W-1-101 100 ... $2.19 $1.73 $1.30
853636 3296W-1-201 � 200 ..... 2.15 1.72 1.55
853759 3296W-1-501 500 ..... 2.05 1.66 1.25
769469 3296W-1-501LF �500 ..... 1.99 1.63 1.54
853556 3296W-1-102 1k ....... 2.05 1.89 1.73
769389 3296W-1-102LF 1k ....... 1.99 1.63 1.54
853652 3296W-1-202 2k ....... 2.19 1.94 1.73
769426 3296W-1-202LF �2k ....... 1.99 1.62 1.54
853775 3296W-1-502 5k ....... 2.05 1.83 1.74
769477 3296W-1-502LF 5k ....... 2.05 1.74 1.31
853572 3296W-1-103 10k ..... 2.05 1.83 1.74
769397 3296W-1-103LF 10k ..... 1.99 1.62 1.54
853679 3296W-1-203 20k ..... 2.05 1.66 1.25
769434 3296W-1-203LF 20k ..... 2.05 1.65 1.24
853791 3296W-1-503 50k ..... 2.05 1.88 1.73
769485 3296W-1-503LF 50k ..... 1.65 1.43 1.34
853599 3296W-1-104 100k ... 2.05 1.65 1.59
769400 3296W-1-104LF �100k ... 1.99 1.64 1.45
853695 3296W-1-204 200k ... 2.19 1.98 1.73
853812 3296W-1-504 500k ... 2.05 1.89 1.73
769493 3296W-1-504LF 500k ... 2.05 1.89 1.73
853610 3296W-1-105 � 1M ..... 2.05 1.66 1.25
Bourns® 1/2-Watt, 3/8" Square, Multi-Turn Trimming Pots (±10%)
• 25 turns nominal
• Resistance tolerance: ±10%
• Power rating: 0.5W @ 70°C (300V max.)
• Temperature range: -55°C to 150°C
• Absolute min. resistance: 1% or 2Ω max.
• Insulation resistance (500VDC): 1,000MΩ min.
Bourns® 1/4-Watt, 4mm Square
SMD, Trimming Pots (±10%)
3314 Series
• Top adjust. straight slot
• Adjustment angle: 210°
• End resistance: 1% or 2Ω max.
• Power rating: 0.25W @ 70˚C
• Insulation resistance: (500VDC) 100MΩ min.
• Contact resistance variation: 3% or 3Ω max.
Part No. Product No. Ohms 1 10 100
854330 3314J-1-502E 5K ..... $1.38 $1.29 $1.21
854284 3314G-1-103E 10K ..... 1.19 1.06 1.04
3314J
Pocket Trimmer Potentiometer
Adjustment Tool
• Glass-filled body
• Stainless steel blade
• Size: 5.2"L
Part No. Description 1 10 100
153315 Trimmer tool .......... $1.35 $1.23 $.92
776108 Adjustment tool ............ 1.49 1.37 1.26
Qty. 1 10 100 500
Price $.69 $.62 $.47 $.42
1/2-Watt Trimming Pots (±10%)
3362P Series — Linear Taper
• Terminals: solderable pins
• Rotational life: 200 cycles
• Wiper positioning: 50% nominal
• Top adjustment: 240˚ nominal
• Insulation resistance: 500VDC 1,000MΩ min.
• Absolute minimum resistance: 1% or 2Ω max.
• Contact resistance variation: 1% or 3Ω maximum
Equivalent to:
Bourns 3362P
Copal CT-6P
Cross Reference Chart
Equivalent to:
Murata PVC6
Vishay 76
Part No. Cross Ref. No. Ohms
182810 3362P-501 500
182837 3362P-103 10k
3296Y 3299X3299W3299P 3299Y
Free Technical
Support
Our knowledgeable Tech Support
department is ready to answer
your questions. Just call us!
1-800-831-4242
For additional Bourns® Pots visit
our website, www.Jameco.com.
Multi-Turn Trimming Potentiometers
Pa
ss
ive
s
70
Additional Potentiometers are available online at www.Jameco.com/Passives
Order by phone 24/7 at 1-800-831-4242 or online at www.Jameco.com
RoHS compliant product     This product is available in both RoHS and non-RoHS versions. Add an “R” before part number for RoHS version.     Details on page 204.